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NV Social FEB 6, 2020

February 2020 Events

12 CALLING ALL BOAT CAPTAINS FOR RAFT - OFFS MAY- SEPT Tony Grenis 815-210-4350 tonygrenis@gmail.com Tony

13
Muddy Boots Hiking Group

East Lakeshore Glendale Branch
10-Feb Monday none open

Renee Baker            

Dee Foster

412-877-1427

440-503-2015

rbaker427@gmail.com

deefoster49@gmail.com
Dee

6
The Tree & Vine lecture & tasting

(olive oil & specialty vinegars)
11-Feb Tuesday $10 deposit 10 Yacht Club

Tina DeLoncker      

Kathy Moreno

847-875-9664  

203-525-3872

deloncker@gmail.com

globalkate1@gmail.com
Linda

1
AMSE Presentation (lecture & film) Van De 

Graaff Generator & Manhattan Project  
18-Feb Tuesday $16.00 20 Yacht Club Karen Halligan 571-215-4346 karenlindahalligan@icloud.com Karen 

3 Blithe Spirit at Clarence Brown Theatre 23-Feb Sunday $30.00 10 Knoxville Carla Navas 805-285-8223 cwnavas@icloud.com Carla

16
DINING OUT

 at Cinco Amigos 
24-Feb Monday $10 deposit 14 Loudon Sheryl Warmbold 901-210-7540 swarmbold@gmail.com Sheryl

7 Pub Crawl "LEAP into the Old City" 29-Feb Saturday $35.00 20 Knoxville Trips Dawson 865-934-8521 trips@TennesseeLuxuryCoaches.com Trips

March 2020 Events

11 Cotton Eyed Joe with HOA 4-Mar Wednesday $13.50 open Knoxville Debbie Osterman 708-638-5858 debbiepgw@comcast.net Debbie

2 Wynonna Judd at the Bijou 8-Mar Sunday $41.50 8 Knoxville Carla Navas 805-285-8223 cwnavas@icloud.com Carla

13
Muddy Boots Hiking Group

 Little River Trail in the Smokies
9-Mar Monday none open

Renee Baker            

Dee Foster

412-877-1427

440-503-2015

rbaker427@gmail.com

deefoster49@gmail.com
Dee

10 Fire Station Tour NEW 16-Mar Monday
Free, but

must register
20 Tellico Village Chuck Haller 610-772-4179 hallercf@yahoo.com Chuck 

4 St. Paddy's Day Trivia 17-Mar Tuesday $5.00 45 Toqua Clubhouse Marita Kelly 631-834-2180 mgruhnkelly@gmail.com Tom

7
*March Madness Pub Crawl - 1st round of 

Men's B-ball tourney NEW
19-Mar Thursday $36.00 28 Knoxville Trips Dawson 865-934-8521 trips@TennesseeLuxuryCoaches.com Trips

Meet the Golf Pros 25-Mar Wednesday Free open Tellico Village Steve Ackerman 302 438-4774 ack64_2000@yahoo.com Steve

16
DINING OUT

Water into Wine, Bistro & Lounge NEW
24-Mar Tuesday $20 (all inclusive) 40 Knoxville Sheryl Warmbold 901-210-7540 swarmbold@gmail.com Sheryl

April 2020 Events

6 Hand and Foot Lesson 7-Apr Tuesday $10 deposit 16 Chota Leanne Phillips 704-840-5505 leannesin@aol.com Leanne

9
PROVISION CARES 

Proton Therapy Tour NEW
11-Apr Saturday $10 deposit 25 Knoxville Bob Nasinka 203-240-1508 zaptweety@att.net Bob

13
Muddy Boots Hiking Group

Turtletown Creek Falls 

Cherokee National Forest

13-Apr Monday none open
Renee Baker            

Dee Foster

412-877-1427

440-503-2015

rbaker427@gmail.com

deefoster49@gmail.com
Dee

1 3 day Lexington, Kentucky tour NEW April 15 -17 Wed, Thru, Fri $66.00 30 Lexington, KY Karen Halligan 571-215-4346 KarenLindaHalligan@icloud.com  Karen

4 Gotta Know Knoxville Tour NEW 15-Apr Wednesday $36.00 25 Knoxville Cathy Moreno 203-525-3872 globalkate1@gmail.com Kathy

8 Pottery & Pizza NEW 20-Apr Monday $68.50 28 Knoxville Trips Dawson 865-934-8521 trips@TennesseeLuxuryCoaches.com Trips

9 Lost Sea Adventure NEW 21-Apr Tuesday $22.00 30 Sweetwater Bob Nasinka 203-240-1508 zaptweety@att.net Bob

2
Gentlemen's Guide to

 Love and Murder NEW
26-Apr Sunday $30.00 30

Clarence Brown 

Theatre
Carla Navas 805-285-8223 cwnavas@icloud.com Carla

11 Loudon Medical Center Tour NEW 30-Apr Thursday $10 deposit 30 Loudon Debbie Osterman 708-638-5858 debbiepgw@comcast.net Debbie

May 2020 Events

3
Knoxville Symphony & 

Knoxville Jazz Orchestras Together
9-May Saturday $38.50 30 Knoxville Carla Navas 805-285-8223 cwnavas@icloud.com Carla

5 Smokies Baseball Game/Buffet NEW 16-May Saturday $29/person 40 Kodak Steve Sholtes 513-253-4424 sholtes412@gmail.com Steve
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